
S.No Courses Interview End Date

Uploading by the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on online 

portal

Uploading by the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on online 

portal

Uploading by the 

Departments

Fees deposit by 

Students on online 

portal

1

M.A/M.S.C./Diploma/P.G.Diploma/Certificate 

Courses

(Form No.1)

13.09.2022

To

14.09.2022

(4:00 PM)

15.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

16.09.2022

(4:30 PM)

17.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

19.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

20.09.2022

(1:00 PM

To

4:30 PM)

21.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

22.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

23.09.2022

(1:00 PM

To

4:30 PM)

24.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

27.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

2 M.Ed/M.C.A

13.09.2022

To

14.09.2022

(4:00 PM)

15.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

16.09.2022

(4:30 PM)

17.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

19.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

20.09.2022

(1:00 PM

To

4:30 PM)

21.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

22.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

23.09.2022

(1:00 PM

To

4:30 PM)

24.09.2022

(9:00 AM)

To

27.09.2022

(5:00 PM)

Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List

*Candidates who will Pay the fee through SBI Pay-in-Slip or SBI e-Collect must deposit the Receipt in concerned Department within the prescribed time limit ,Failing 

to which the seat will be cancelled.

SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS

(For M.A./M.Sc./Diploma/P.G.Diploma/Certificate/M.Ed/MCA Courses)
Online Head Portal at www.pupadmissions.ac.in

Direct Link: https://head.pupadmissions.ac.in/head/Login.aspx

Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting ListUploading 1st Merit/Waiting List
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