SCHEDULE FOR STUDENTS

(For M.A./M.Sc./Diploma/P.G.Diploma/Certificate/M.Ed/MCA Courses)

Online Head Portal at <u>www.pupadmissions.ac.in</u>
Direct Link: <u>https://head.pupadmissions.ac.in/head/Login.aspx</u>

*Candidates who will Pay the fee through SBI Pay-in-Slip or SBI e-Collect must deposit the Receipt in concerned Department within the prescribed time limit ,Failing to which the seat will be cancelled.

S.No	Courses	Interview End Date	Uploading 1st Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 2nd Merit/Waiting List		Uploading 3rd Merit/Waiting List	
			Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal	Uploading by the Departments	Fees deposit by Students on online portal
1	M.A/M.S.C./Diploma/P.G.Diploma/Certificate Courses (Form No.1)	13.09.2022 To 14.09.2022 (4:00 PM)	15.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 16.09.2022 (4:30 PM)	17.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 19.09.2022 (5:00 PM)	20.09.2022 (1:00 PM To 4:30 PM)	21.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 22.09.2022 (5:00 PM)	23.09.2022 (1:00 PM To 4:30 PM)	24.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 27.09.2022 (5:00 PM)
2	M.Ed/M.C.A	13.09.2022 To 14.09.2022 (4:00 PM)	15.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 16.09.2022 (4:30 PM)	17.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 19.09.2022 (5:00 PM)	20.09.2022 (1:00 PM To 4:30 PM)	21.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 22.09.2022 (5:00 PM)	23.09.2022 (1:00 PM To 4:30 PM)	24.09.2022 (9:00 AM) To 27.09.2022 (5:00 PM)